LAURA SNELL MUSIC STUDIO | 2020-2021 CALENDAR

Fall Semester

2 Fall Lessons Begin
7 Labor Day*
19-20 Rosh Hashanah*
28 Yom Kippur*

*classes in session

12 Indigenous Peoples’ Day

1 Veterans Day
24-29 Thanksgiving Break

22 Winter Break Begins

2 Winter Break Ends
18 M.L. King, jr. Day
21 Spring Lessons Begin
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Spring Semester

FEBRUARY ‘21

S| M| T |W|Th|F S
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MAY ‘21
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JUNE ‘21
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15-16 Presidents’ Days

27
31

02
04
10

09
31

20

Passover
Spring Recess Begins

Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Spring Recess Ends

Mother’'s Day
Memorial Day

Last Day of Classes
Father's Day



